
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

595/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06652120 

Cinnamon Property Lawyers Limited 

/iwe 
eanette Brown 

Clint Mill 
Cornmarket 
Penrith 

Cumbria 
CA11 7HW 

Jackie Kirsopp 
Fifteen Rosehill 
Montgomery Way 
Rosehill Estate 

Carlisle 
CA1 2RW 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 30 May 2012 

Signed ( rane, Date 30 May 2012 
Y 

Dodd & Co 

Clint Mull 
Cornmarket 

Penrith 
Cumbria 
CA11 7HW 

Ref C0914/JB/JK/CMT/RAA/ET/SH 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section Post Room 

<x 
a 
wv 
Ww 
z 

8 *A1AIBA7F* 
= iv 06/06/2012 #78 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



. Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Cinnamon Property Lawyers Limited 

on the 30 May 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Jord Coo 

Signed sS ae 
Dated Bo(s] rove 

bs 



Cinnamon Property Lawyers Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 30 May 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Cash at Bank 17,938 00 17,938 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated to ‘ailable for preferential creditors 17,938 00 

Date 8S |20xrU Signature 



Cinnamon Property Lawyers Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 30 May 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 17,938 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 17,938 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

17,938 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 6,587 60 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 41,350 40 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Floating Charge Creditor 29,000 00 

29,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (17,649 60) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 6,587 60 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,587 60 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 351,298 43 

351,298 43 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (344,710 83) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 17,649 60 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (362,360 43) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

1,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (363,360 43) 

Signattre Date TS? 15 yw 



»g enuaAsY 
WH 

ZOHO 
ZZ/L 

000 
864N 

‘ANAL 
N
O
d
N
 
S
T
L
S
V
O
M
A
N
 

‘uojUsqbu07 
‘mal, 

e
q
 

UOJWag 
‘ZOZE 

da 
WY 

'NHOI 
IN 

9 
XB 

- SWIO}SND 
Y 
SNUaAZY 

W
H
 

90HO 
000 

XOv 
G
Q
 

‘aepung 
‘
e
y
e
w
u
s
a
l
g
 

‘asno}y 
uRIUOpaleD 

‘Bauy 
}sSeq 

puejoos 
xe} 

UdIe10dJO5 
- SWO}SND 

yY anueAey 